Archived Event Results

63CC Blast from the Past (Thainstone)

Detailed

Class
AutoForward

1 - AutoForward -
PCA

1 - AutoForward -
PCA

1 - AutoForward -
PCA

1 - AutoForward -
PCA

1 - AutoForward -
PCA

Entry

1 - AutoForward -
PCA

1 - AutoForward -
PCA

2 - AutoForward -
Autosolo

F - AutoForward
Autotest

Autotest

3 -RWD or 4X4
Special

3 -RWD or 4X4
Special

3 -RWD or 4X4
Special

4 - FWD Special
4 - FWD Special
4 - FWD Special

4 - FWD Special

5 - Road Car

Minimum

Class
AutoForward
1 - AutoForward - PCA
1 - AutoForward - PCA
1 - AutoForward - PCA
1 - AutoForward - PCA
1 - AutoForward - PCA
1 - AutoForward - PCA
1 - AutoForward - PCA

2 - AutoForward - Autosolo

F - AutoForward Autotest

Driver Skill Club Champs
tho_mas All ssmc Clubman
milne
Chris
Rettic All ADMC
Martyn All Saltire Rally
Forrester Club
Ollie All Saltire Rally
Forrester Club
Rhys A spmc
Purvin
Graham
Rettie All ADMC
Thomas Saltire Rally
Babb All Club Clubman
lain Miller ~ All ADMC
Bry_an All 63cc Clubman
Morrison
Scott Bruce  All ADMC
Ronnie
- . All 63 CC Clubman
Gillespie
Marlin =) 63cc Clubman
Gillespie
J““?"S All 63 carclub  Clubman
morrison
P.au] All 63cc Clubman
davidson
Nel Al 63carclub  Clubman
Morrison
Alan
All 63carclub  Clubman
Dalgarno
darren Ay ADMC  Clubman
robertson
Entry Driver Car
thomas milne nissan micra
Chris Rettie Mazda MX5
Martyn Forrester ~ Skoda Citigo
Ollie Forrester Skoda Citigo

Rhys Purvin
Graham Rettie
Thomas Babb S|

Tain Miller

Bryan Morrison

Nissan Micra
Mazda MX5

koda Citigo

Mazda Mx5

Ka special

Car

nissan
micra
Mazda
MX5
Skoda
Citigo
Skoda
Citigo
Nissan
Micra

Mazda
MX5

Skoda
Citigo

Mazda
Mx5

Ka special

Mazda

MX-5

Mazda
Mx5

Mazda
Mx5

Mini
special
Seat mii
Mini
special

Ford

MAZDA
MX5

Time Class
250.5
260.1
262.4
266.0
310.1
3293
345.1

B N N e N

266.3

214.7 1

Capacity

998
1800
999

999

1800

999cc

1800

1600cc

1800cc

1800

1800

1300
998
1275

1600

1800

Overall

o I SRV AT Y

Test A

25.523.0
TOT=23
43.926.4
TOT=26.4
26.3259
TOT=25.9
24.525.6+1Line
TOT=24.5
26.526.5
TOT=26.5

31.6 29.3+1Line
TOT=31.6

27.2+1Line 23.2
TOT=23.2

24.625.0
TOT=24.6

22.221.0
TOT=21

38.4 WT=54.8
TOT=38.4

36.134.8
TOT=34.8

38.6 35.9+1Cone

322320
TOT=32
324318
TOT=31.8
343333
TOT=33.3

403339
TOT=33.9

WT=59.339.3
TOT=39.3

Award

Test B

25.523.0
TOT=23
272262
TOT=26.2
23.523.1
TOT=23.1
23.623.7
TOT=23.6
25.1235
TOT=23.5
27.6+1Line
NR=43
TOT=32.6

NR=43.5 NR=43
TOT=43

27.726.6
TOT=26.6

229228
TOT=22.8

39.8+1Cone 38.3
TOT=38.3

36.337.0
TOT=36.3

364352

32.531.4+1Cone
TOT=32.5
323312
TOT=31.2
341322
TOT=32.2
341338
TOT=33.8

441375
TOT=37.5

Test C

34.028.5
TOT=28.5
31.033.0
TOT=31
29.829.8
TOT=29.8
29.730.6
TOT=29.7
32.133.1+1Cone
TOT=32.1

WT=49.7 31.0
TOT=31

NR=49.7
NR=48.5
TOT=48.5

33.7314
TOT=31.4

28.526.7
TOT=26.7

46.3 46.6
TOT=46.3
NR=66.3
NR=61.5
TOT=61.5

504415

33.9338
TOT=33.8
350353
TOT=35
39.4 384
TOT=38.4
379420
TOT=37.9

482524
TOT=48.2

Test D

26.5NR=47.8
TOT=26.5
322348
TOT=32.2
292283
TOT=28.3
277278
TOT=27.7
WT=46.529.7
TOT=29.7
WT=46.5
41.5+1Cone
TOT=46.5

27.2 NR=47.8
TOT=27.2

254335
TOT=25.4

26.732.8
TOT=26.7

50.048.9
TOT=48.9

NR=64.1 NR=68.9
TOT=64.1

44.1 WT=68.9

37.737.7
TOT=37.7
WT=57.7 39.0
TOT=39
40.639.9
TOT=39.9
40.643.9
TOT=40.6

582525
TOT=52.5

Test E

35.7 34.7+1Cone
TOT=35.7
429373
TOT=37.3

37.6 38.1+1Cone
TOT=37.6

46.5 43.0 TOT=43

53.456.0
TOT=53.4

41.339.5
TOT=39.5

NR=55.7
NR=57.3
TOT=55.7

46.4+2Cones 44.4
TOT=44.4

29.330.0
TOT=29.3

54.4+1Cone 51.4
TOT=51.4
NR=72.4
NR=70.9
TOT=70.9

524509

45.5+1Cone 40.2
TOT=40.2
38.9+1Cone 40.4
TOT=40.4
444428
TOT=42.8
47.145.2
TOT=45.2

53.7NR=73.7
TOT=53.7

Test F

35.7 34.7+1Cone TOT=35.7

40.8 38.6 TOT=38.6

39.139.5 TOT=39.1

45.2+1Cone 35.6 TOT=35.6

56.2+1Cone=MAX=55.7
55.0 TOT=55

WT=55.7 62.6=MAX=55.6
TOT=55.6

41.139.1 TOT=39.1

47.9 384 TOT=38.4

26.8 30.1+1Cone TOT=26.8

64.3 52.1 TOT=52.1

NR=70.4 NR=65.7
TOT=65.7

45.4+1Cone 45.7

40.6 39.5 TOT=39.5

40.5 41.0+1Cone TOT=40.5

52.149.5 TOT=49.5

51.550.9 TOT=50.9

65.2+1Cone WT=90.2
TOT=70.2

Test G

37.2+1Cone 36.2+1Cone
TOT=41.2

39.6 34.1 TOT=34.1

39.438.7 TOT=38.7

50.6 40.5+1Cone TOT=45.5

68.8+1Cone=MAX=59.4 44.3
TOT=44.3

44.6 50.7+1Cone=MAX=54.1
TOT=44.6

NR=59.4 NR=54.1 TOT=54.1

44.3 348 TOT=34.8

34.8 32.1 TOT=32.1

45.4+1Cone 41.0 TOT=41

NR=55.9 NR=56.6 TOT=55.9

35.936.6

29.430.6 TOT=29.4

30.4 30.2 TOT=30.2

33.0 WT=50.2 TOT=33

34.5+1Cone 32.6 TOT=32.6

45.8 43.3 TOT=43.3

Test H

36.938.4
TOT=36.9
343356
TOT=34.3
399414
TOT=39.9
41.836.4
TOT=36.4
45.646.5
TOT=45.6

50.547.9
TOT=47.9

NR=54.3
NR=55.6
TOT=54.3

WT=60.7 40.7
TOT=40.7

29.329.4
TOT=29.3

38.336.5
TOT=36.5
NR=55.3

NR=56.5
TOT=55.3

353

29.4 NR=49.8
TOT=29.4
30.529.8
TOT=29.8
36.231.8
TOT=31.8
38.7 43.8+1Cone
TOT=38.7

WT=62.342.3
TOT=42.3

Total

250.5

260.1

262.4

266.0

310.1

329.3

345.1

266.3

214.7

3529

4445

9999.0

2745

2719

300.9

313.6

387.0

Class

Overall

Award

Retired



Autotest
3 - RWD or 4X4 Special
3 - RWD or 4X4 Special
3 - RWD or 4X4 Special

4 - FWD Special
4 - FWD Special
4 - FWD Special
4 - FWD Special

5 - Road Car

Overall

Class Entry
AutoForward
F - AutoForward Autotest
1 - AutoForward - PCA
1 - AutoForward - PCA
1 - AutoForward - PCA
1 - AutoForward - PCA
2 - AutoForward - Autosolo
1 - AutoForward - PCA
1 - AutoForward - PCA
1 - AutoForward - PCA
Autotest
4 - FWD Special
4 - FWD Special
4 - FWD Special
4 - FWD Special
3 - RWD or 4X4 Special
5 - Road Car
3 - RWD or 4X4 Special
3 - RWD or 4X4 Special

Sub-Totals
Class Entry Driver
AutoForward
1-
AutoForward 1];?11'1;1135
-PCA e
1- .
AutoForward ,S h:ls
-PCA et
1-
AutoForward I.-If,::q);:r
-PCA )
1- .
AutoForward Focr)l-lll:[er
-PCA )
1-
AutoForward PIElhn)//isn
-PCA
1-
AutoForward Gé—zl;?;n
-PCA
1-
AutoForward Tg::lljs
-PCA
2- Tai
AutoForward M?ll 1‘:;;
- Autosolo
F- Bryan
AutoForward Mo?r,igon
Autotest )

Autotest

Scott Bruce
Ronnie Gillespie
Martin Gillespie

James morrison
Paul davidson
Neil Morrison
Alan Dalgarno

darren robertson

Driver

Bryan Morrison
thomas milne
Chris Rettie
Martyn Forrester
Ollie Forrester
lain Miller
Rhys Purvin
Graham Rettie
Thomas Babb

James morrison
Paul davidson
Neil Morrison
Alan Dalgarno

Scott Bruce
darren robertson

Ronnie Gillespie

Martin Gillespie

Skill Club
All ssmc
All ADMC

Saltire
All Rally
Club
Saltire
All Rally
Club
All SDMC
All ADMC
Saltire
All Rally
Club
All ADMC
All 63cc

Mazda MX-5  352.9 1 5
Mazda Mx5 4445 2 7
Mazda Mx5 9999.0 3 8 Retired
Mini special 274.5 1 1
Seat mii 2779 2 2
Mini special 300.9 3 3
Ford 313.6 4 4
MAZDAMX5 ~ 387.0 1 6
Test A Position TestB Sub-Total Position TestC Sub-Total Position
21.0 1 228 4338 1 267 705 1 26.7
23.0 2 23.0 46.0 2 28.5 74.5 2 26.5
26.4 7 262 526 7 31.0 83.6 7 322
259 6 23.1 49.0 4 29.8 78.8 4 283
245 4 236 48.1 3 297 778 3 277
246 5 26.6 512 6 314 82.6 6 254
26.5 8 235 50.0 5 32.1 82.1 5 29.7
31.6 9 326 64.2 8 31.0 952 8 46.5
232 3 43.0 66.2 9 485 114.7 9 272
320 3 325 64.5 3 33.8 98.3 3 377
31.8 2 312 63.0 2 35.0 98.0 2 39.0
333 4 322 65.5 4 384 103.9 4 39.9
339 5 3338 67.7 5 37.9 105.6 5 40.6
384 7 383 76.7 7 463 123.0 6 489
39.3 8 375 76.8 8 482 125.0 7 525
34.8 6 363 711 6 61.5 1326 8 64.1
1 0.0 1 0.0 1
. Sub- Sub-
Champs Car Capacity Test A Total Test B Total Test C
nissan 25523.0 25523.0 34.028.5
Clubman —icra 998 tor=23 20 tor=23 40 tor28s
Mazda 43.926.4 272262 31.033.0
MX5 1800 ToT=264 %% ToT=262 °*®  TOT=31
Skoda 26325.9 23523.1 29.829.8
Citigo 999 To1=259 2% tor=231 0  Tor-298
245
Skoda ) 23.623.7 29.730.6
<o 999 25.6+1Line 245 - 48.1 5
Citigo TOT=245 TOT=23.6 TOT=29.7
Nissan 26526.5 251235 321
y 1.0 > > 265 e 50.0  33.1+1Cone
Micra TOT=26.5 TOT=23.5 TOT=32 1
Mazd 31.6 27.6+1Line WT=49.7
D;)Z(Sa 1800 293+ILine 316 NR=43 64.2 31.0
TOT=31.6 TOT=32.6 TOT=31
Skod 27.2+1Line NR=43.5 NR=49.7
Clubman Cit(i) g 999cc 232 232 NR=43 662  NR=48.5
s TOT=23.2 TOT=43 TOT=48.5
Mazda 24.625.0 27.726.6 33.731.4
Mx5 1800 Tot=246 2*®  TOT=266 °'?  TOT-314
Ka 22221.0 229228 28.526.7
Clubman—iar 1000ce porsyr 20 oty B o267

TestD  Sub-Total Position

97.2

101.0
115.8
107.1
105.5
108.0
111.8
141.7
141.9

© % U W AN —

136.0
137.0
143.8
146.2
171.9
177.5
196.7
0.0

— 0 9 R W

Sub-

Total Test D

26.5
74.5 NR=47.8
TOT=26.5

322348
TOT=32.2

29.2283
TOT=28.3

27.727.8
TOT=27.7

WT=46.5
82.1 29.7
TOT=29.7
WT=46.5
95.2  41.5+1Cone
TOT=46.5
272
1147  NR=4738
TOT=27.2

254335
TOT=25.4

)
N
o

26.732.8
TOT=26.7

-
S
n

Test E  Sub-Total

293
357
373
37.6
43.0
44.4
534
395
55.7

40.2
40.4
42.8
452
514
53.7
70.9

Sub-
Total

101.0

115.8

107.1

105.5

111.8

141.7

141.9

108.0

97.2

126.5
136.7
153.1
144.7
148.5
152.4
165.2
181.2
197.6

176.2
177.4
186.6
191.4
2233
2312
267.6
0.0

Test E

357
34.7+1Cone
TOT=35.7

429373
TOT=37.3

37.6
38.1+1Cone
TOT=37.6

46.543.0
TOT=43

53.456.0
TOT=53.4

41.339.5
TOT=39.5

NR=55.7
NR=57.3
TOT=55.7

46.4+2Cones
444
TOT=44.4

29.330.0
TOT=29.3

Position

© oUW AW —
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Sub-
Total

136.7

153.1

144.7

148.5

165.2

181.2

197.6

1524

126.5

26.8
357
38.6
39.1
35.6
384
55.0
55.6
39.1

39.5
40.5
49.5
50.9
521
70.2
65.7

Test F

Test F Sub-Total

153.3
172.4
191.7
183.8
184.1
190.8
220.2
236.8
236.7

215.7
2179
236.1
2423
275.4
301.4
3333
0.0

35.7 34.7+1Cone
TOT=35.7

40.8 38.6 TOT=38.6

39.139.5 TOT=39.1

45.2+1Cone 35.6
TOT=35.6

56.2+1Cone=MAX=55.7

55.0 TOT=55

WT=55.7
62.6=-MAX=55.6
TOT=55.6

41.139.1 TOT=39.1

47.9 384 TOT=38.4

26.8 30.1+1Cone
TOT=26.8

Position

IR R T S

— 00 9O B W

Sub-
Total

172.4

191.7

183.8

184.1

220.2

236.8

236.7

190.8

1533

Test G Sub-Total

32.1
41.2
34.1
387
45.5
348
443
44.6
54.1

29.4
30.2
33.0
326
41.0
433
559

37.2+1Cone 36.2+1Cone

185.4
213.6
225.8
2225
229.6
225.6
264.5
281.4
290.8

245.1
248.1
269.1
274.9
316.4
344.7
389.2
0.0

Test G

TOT=41.2

39.6 34.1 TOT=34.1

39.438.7 TOT=38.7

50.6 40.5+1Cone

TOT=45.5

68.8+1Cone=MAX=59.4

443 TOT=44.3

50.7+1 Cone:‘MAX:54A 1

44.6

TOT=44.6

NR=59.4 NR=54.1

TOT=54.1

44.3 34.8 TOT=34.8

34.832.1 TOT=32.1

Position

o I B - P IRV S

— 0 9 R W

Sub-
Total

213.6

225.8

2225

229.6

264.5

281.4

290.8

225.6

185.4

Test H

293
36.9
343
39.9
36.4
40.7
45.6
479
543

29.4
29.8
31.8
38.7
36.5
42.3
553

Test H

Total  Position Award

214.7
250.5
260.1
2624
266.0
266.3
310.1
3293
345.1

2745
2719
300.9
313.6
3529
387.0
444.5
9999.0

Total

36.938.4
TOT=36.9

250.5

343356
TOT=34.3

260.1

39.941.4
TOT=39.9

262.4

41.836.4
TOT=36.4

266.0

45.646.5
TOT=45.6

310.1

50.547.9
TOT=47.9

3293

NR=54.3
NR=55.6 345.1
TOT=54.3

WT=60.7

40.7

266.3

TOT=40.7

29.3294
TOT=29.3

214.7

o R - NV O YOI

I T I N R S

Retired

Class  Overall Award

1 2
2 3
3 4
4 5
5 7
6 8
7 9
1 6



3-RWD or
4X4 Special

3 -RWD or
4X4 Special

3-RWDor
4X4 Special

4-FWD
Special

4-FWD
Special

4-FWD
Special

4-FWD
Special

5 - Road Car

Scott
Bruce

Ronnie
Gillespie

Martin
Gillespie

James
morrison

Paul
davidson
Neil
Morrison

Alan
Dalgarno

darren
robertson

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

ADMC

63 CC

63 CC

63 car
club

63cc

63 car
club

63carclub

ADMC

Clubman

Clubman

Clubman

Clubman

Clubman

Clubman

Clubman

Mazda
MX-5

Mazda
Mx5

Mazda
Mx5

Mini
special
Seat mii

Mini
special

Ford

MAZDA
MX5

1800cc

1800

1800

1300

998

1275

1600

1800

384
WT=54.8
TOT=38.4

36.134.8
TOT=34.8

38.6
35.9+1Cone

32.232.0
TOT=32

324318
TOT=31.8

343333
TOT=33.3

40.333.9
TOT=33.9

WT=59.3
39.3
TOT=39.3

384

348

0.0

320

31.8

333

339

393

39.8+1Cone
383
TOT=38.3

36.337.0
TOT=36.3

364352

325
31.4+1Cone
TOT=32.5

323312
TOT=31.2

34.1322
TOT=32.2

34.1338
TOT=33.8

44.1375
TOT=37.5

76.7

0.0

64.5

63.0

65.5

67.7

76.8

46.3 46.6
TOT=46.3

NR=66.3
NR=61.5
TOT=61.5

504415

33.933.8
TOT=33.8

35.0353
TOT=35

394384
TOT=38.4

37.942.0
TOT=37.9

482524
TOT=48.2

123.0

132.6

0.0

98.3

98.0

103.9

105.6

125.0

50.048.9
TOT=48.9

NR=64.1
NR=68.9
TOT=64.1
44.1
WT=68.9

37.737.7
TOT=37.7

WT=57.7
39.0
TOT=39
40.6 39.9
TOT=39.9

40.643.9
TOT=40.6

582525
TOT=52.5

171.9

196.7

0.0

136.0

137.0

143.8

146.2

177.5

54.4+1Cone
514
TOT=51.4
NR=72.4
NR=70.9
TOT=70.9

524509

45.5+1Cone
40.2
TOT=40.2
38.9+1Cone
40.4
TOT=40.4
4444238
TOT=42.8

47.145.2
TOT=45.2

53.7
NR=73.7
TOT=53.7

2233

267.6

0.0

176.2

177.4

186.6

191.4

231.2

64.3 52.1 TOT=52.1

NR=70.4 NR=65.7
TOT=65.7

45.4+1Cone 45.7

40.6 39.5 TOT=39.5

40.5 41.0+1Cone
TOT=40.5

52.149.5 TOT=49.5

51.550.9 TOT=50.9

65.2+1Cone WT=90.2
TOT=70.2

275.4

3333

0.0

215.7

2179

236.1

2423

301.4

45.4+1Cone 41.0
TOT=41

NR=55.9 NR=56.6
TOT=55.9

35.936.6

29.430.6 TOT=29.4

30.430.2 TOT=30.2

33.0 WT=50.2 TOT=33

34.5+1Cone 32.6
TOT=32.6

45.843.3 TOT=43.3

316.4

389.2

0.0

245.1

248.1

269.1

2749

344.7

383365
TOT=36.5

NR=55.3
NR=56.5
TOT=55.3

353

29.4
NR=49.8
TOT=29.4

30.529.8
TOT=29.8

36.231.8
TOT=31.8
38.7
43.8+1Cone
TOT=38.7

WT=62.3
423
TOT=42.3

3529

4445

0.0

2745

2779

300.9

313.6

387.0

8

Retired



